January

February
March

April

May

2021 Stake Races at Yonkers Raceway

Date

Name of Race

Thurs. 21

Mon.
Tues.
Wed.
Mon.
Tues.
Wed. 10
Fri. 12
Mon. 15
Tues. 16
Wed. 17
Thurs. 18
Fri. 19
Mon. 22
Tues. 23
Tues. 23
Wed. 24
Wed. 24
Thurs. 25
Fri. 26
Mon. 29
Wed. 31
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Thurs. 1
Fri. 2
Mon. 5
Wed. 7
Fri.9
Mon. 12
Wed. 14
Mon. 19
Mon. 19
Mon. 19
Mon. 19
Wed. 21
Wed. 21

Thurs. 6
Fri. 7
Fri.7

CKG Billings Amateur Driving Series

CKG Billings Amateur Driving Series

M Life Ladies Pacing Series (3&4YO F&M)
M Life Gents Pacing Series (3&4YO C,H&G)
CKG Billings Amateur Driving Series

M Life Ladies Pacing Series (3&4YO F&M)
M Life Gents Pacing Series (3&4YO C,H&G)
Blue Chip Matchmaker Series (FFA)

MGM Borgata Pacing Series

M Life Ladies Pacing Series (3&4YO F&M)
M Life Gents Pacing Series (3&4YO C,H&G)
NAADA Spring Series

Blue Chip Matchmaker Series (FFA)

MGM Borgata Pacing Series

M Life Ladies Pacing Series (3&4YO F&M)
M Life Ladies Pacing Series (3&4YO F&M)
M Life Gents Pacing Series (3&4YO C,H&G)
M Life Gents Pacing Series (3&4YO C,H&G)
NAADA Spring Series

Blue Chip Matchmaker Series (FFA)

MGM Borgata Pacing Series

The John Brennan Trotting Series

NAADA Spring Series

Blue Chip Matchmaker Series (FFA)
MGM Borgata Pacing Series

The John Brennan Trotting Series
Blue Chip Matchmaker Series (FFA)
MGM Borgata Pacing Series

The John Brennan Trotting Series
Blue Chip Matchmaker Series (FFA)
Blue Chip Matchmaker Series (FFA)
MGM Borgata Pacing Series

MGM Borgata Pacing Series

The John Brennan Trotting Series
The John Brennan Trotting Series

NAADA Spring Series
Reynolds Pace (3 YO Colts)
Reynolds Pace (3 YO Fillies)

Event

1st Leg
1st Leg

2nd Leg
2nd Leg
1st Leg
1st Leg
3rd Leg
3rd Leg
1st Leg
2nd Leg
2nd Leg
Consolation
Final
Consolation
Final
2nd Leg
3rd Leg
3rd Leg
1st Leg

3rd Leg
4th Leg
4th Leg
2nd Leg
5th Leg
5th Leg
3rd Leg
Consolation
Final
Consolation
Final
Consolation
Final

8th Leg

Purse

6,000 Gtd

6,000 Gtd
15,000 Gtd
15,000 Gtd
6,000 Gtd
15,000 Gtd
15,000 Gtd
35,000 Gtd
40,000 Gtd
15,000 Gtd
15,000 Gtd
$8,000
35,000 Gtd
40,000 Gtd
25,000 Gtd
50,000 A
25,000 Gtd
50,000 A
$8,000
35,000 Gtd
40,000 Gtd
20,000 Gtd

$8,000

35,000 Gtd
40,000 Gtd
20,000 Gtd
35,000 Gtd
40,000 Gtd
20,000 Gtd
60,000 Gtd
100,000 A
75,000 Gtd
150,000 A
30,000 Gtd

50,000 A

$8,000
40,000E
50,000 E



June

July

August

September

October

November

Thurs. 13
Thurs. 20

Thurs. 10
Fri. 25
Fri. 25
Fri. 25
Fri. 25
Mon. 28

Thurs. 1
Fri. 2

Fri. 2

Fri. 2

Fri. 2
Thurs. 8
Fri. 9
Tues. 13
Thurs. 15
Fri. 16
Thurs. 22
Thurs. 29

Tues. 3
Thurs. 5
Mon. 9
Thurs. 12
Fri. 13
Thurs. 19
Fri. 20
Tues. 24

Fri. 10
Fri. 10
Fri. 10
Fri. 10
Fri. 10
Fri. 10
Fri. 10
Fri. 10
Thurs. 23
Thurs. 30

Thurs. 21

Thurs. 4
Thurs. 11

NAADA Spring Series
NAADA Spring Series

NAADA Summer Series

Park MGM Pace (3 YO Fillies)

New York - New York Mile (3 YO Fillies)
MGM Yonkers Trot (3 YO Open)

MGM Grand Messenger Stakes (3 YO Open)

NYSS (2 YO C&G Trot)

NAADA Summer Series

Park MGM Pace (3 YO Fillies)

New York - New York Mile (3 YO Fillies)
MGM Yonkers Trot (3 YO Open)

MGM Grand Messenger Stakes (3 YO Open)

NAADA Summer Series

MGM Springfield Stakes

NYSS (3 YO C&G Trot)
NYSS (3 YO Filly Pace)

MGM Springfield Stakes

NAADA Summer Series
NAADA Summer Series

NYSS (2 YO Filly Pace)
NAADA Summer Series
NYSS (3 YO Filly Trot)
NAADA Summer Series
NYSS (3 YO C&G Pace)
NYSS (2 YO Filly Trot)
NAADA Summer Series
NYSS (2 YO C&G Pace)

NYSS (2 YO C&G Trot)
NYSS (2 YO Filly Trot)
NYSS (3 YO C&G Pace)
NYSS (3 YO Filly Pace)
NYSS (3 YO C&G Trot)
NYSS (3 YO Filly Trot)
NYSS (2 YO C&G Pace)
NYSS (2 YO Filly Pace)
NAADA Fall Series
NAADA Fall Series

NAADA Fall Series

NAADA Fall Series
NAADA Fall Series

Replacement
Final

2nd Leg
Elimination
Elimination
Elimination
Elimination
NYSS

5th Leg
Final
Final
Final
Final
6th Leg
Elimination
NYSS
NYSS
Final
8th Leg
9th leg

NYSS
6th Leg
NYSS
10th Leg
NYSS
NYSS
Final
NYSS

NOC
NOC
NOC
NOC
NOC
NOC
NOC
NOC
3rd Leg
4th Leg

7th Leg

9th leg
10th Leg

$8,000
$15,000

$8,000
20,000 Gtd
20,000 Gtd
40,000 Gtd
40,000 Gtd

$8,000
150,000 Est
150,000 Est
500,000 Gtd
500,000 Gtd
Postponed
25,000 Gtd

100,000 Est
$8,000
$8,000

$8,000

$8,000

$15,000

$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$8,000
$8,000

$8,000

$8,000
$8,000



Thurs. 18 NAADA Fall Series Final $15,000
December

8/26/2021
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